
 Nazwa Rodzaj 
zbrudzeń 

Uszkodzenia 

1.    

2.    

3. 
 

   

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

Dane kontaktowe 
 

Imię i nazwisko: 
 
Numer telefonu: 
 
Adres email: 
 
Ares do wysyłki: 
 
Forma płatności        przelew         za pobraniem 
 
Zostawiam rzeczy do przechowywania       TAK         NIE  
 
Kod rabatowy: 

Franciszka Trzcińska�


Franciszka Trzcińska�


Franciszka Trzcińska�
przechowania



 
 


